Aquatlon Jablonec n. N (AQUATLON, CP) - Celkové, 19.04.2014 Novell

# Jméno Zemé& Klub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Rehula Jakub (1999) CZE TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 00:08:37,00 00:02:16,00(7) 00:06:20,00(1)
2 Zikmund Tomas (1999) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:08:40,00 00:02:11,00(3) 00:06:29,00(3)
3 Krejéa Zdenék (1999) CZE SBRTT UL 00:08:43,00 00:02:13,00(4) 00:06:30,00(4)
4 Semerad Martin (1999) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:08:52,00 00:02:23,00(13) 00:06:29,00(2)
5 Trutna Jan (1999) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:09:08,00 00:02:16,00(6) 00:06:52,00(7)
6 Nejedly Jakub (1999) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:09:19,00 00:02:18,00(10) 00:07:01,00(10)
7 PospiSil Matyas (2000) CZE PKJH 00:09:20,00 00:02:14,00(5) 00:07:06,00(11)
8 Libnar Vojtéch (1999) CZE TJJILEMNICE 00:09:24,00 00:02:33,00(24) 00:06:51,00(5)
9 Burian Mat€j (2000) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:09:25,00 00:02:30,00(19) 00:06:55,00(8)
10 Horak Vilém (2001) CZE Diana Sport 00:09:29,00 00:02:37,00(29) 00:06:51,00(6)
11 Fencl Jifi (1999) CZE TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 00:09:30,00 00:02:30,00(21) 00:07:00,00(9)
12 He¥man Petr (1999) CZE SPKLi 00:09:30,00 00:02:09,00(1) 00:07:21,00(17)
13 Simiéinek Rostislav (2000) CZE TrisK CB 00:09:34,00 00:02:11,00(2) 00:07:24,00(20)
14 Zabojnikova Kldra (1999) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:09:38,00 00:02:20,00(12) 00:07:18,00(15)
15 Kopfiva Filip (2001) CZE 00:09:41,00 00:02:27,00(16) 00:07:15,00(14)
16 Ondraskové Adriana (2000) CZE TrisK CB 00:09:45,00 00:02:26,00(15) 00:07:19,00(16)
17 Hrdlickovd Anna (2001) CZE TCV JindfichQv Hradec 00:09:51,00 00:02:38,00(34) 00:07:13,00(13)
18 Bé&linova Natalie (2000) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:09:52,00 00:02:32,00(22) 00:07:21,00(18)
19 Krejzarova Barbora (2001) CZE SPKLi 00:09:52,00 00:02:30,00(18) 00:07:22,00(19)
20 Heidrich Jakub (2001) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:10:02,00 00:02:30,00(20) 00:07:32,00(21)
21 Matoskova Katetina (2001) CZE Author Xterra Team 00:10:05,00 00:02:17,00(8) 00:07:48,00(28)
22 Lahoda Jakub (2000) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:10:08,00 00:02:18,00(9) 00:07:51,00(31)
23 Kava Ondfej (2001) CZE SBR TT Usti nad Labem 00:10:16,00 00:02:39,00(35) 00:07:38,00(24)
24 Michdlek Filip (2001) CZE PKJH 00:10:17,00 00:02:40,00(37) 00:07:36,00(23)
25 Rehula Simon (2002) CZE TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 00:10:18,00 00:03:06,00(56) 00:07:13,00(12)
26 SluZevsky Matéj (2002) CZE Diana Sport 00:10:19,00 00:02:38,00(32) 00:07:41,00(26)
27 Cihldfova Anna (2000) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:10:20,00 00:02:30,00(17) 00:07:50,00(30)
28 Vojtéchova Josefina (2001) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:10:21,00 00:02:35,00(25) 00:07:46,00(27)
29 Hrdlicka Jakub (2002) CZE TCV Jindfichdv Hradec 00:10:25,00 00:02:45,00(42) 00:07:40,00(25)
30 V3eticka Jaroslav (2002) CZE Diana Sport 00:10:27,00 00:02:53,00(48) 00:07:34,00(22)
31 Simkov Karolina (1999) CZE 00:10:29,00 00:02:19,00(11) 00:08:11,00(40)
32 Anto3ova Barbora (2000) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:10:41,00 00:02:42,00(39) 00:07:59,00(33)
33 BartoSova Sabina (2001) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:10:41,00 00:02:35,00(26) 00:08:06,00(38)
34 Piémanova Vendula (2001) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:10:43,00 00:02:38,00(33) 00:08:05,00(36)
35 Bfeznova Radka (1999) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:10:44,00 00:02:32,00(23) 00:08:13,00(41)
36 Moudry Petr (2001) CZE TRI SKI Horni Po&ernice 00:10:46,00 00:02:56,00(50) 00:07:50,00(29)
37 Hartmanova Barbora (2002) CZE Moderni pétiboj Dukla Praha 00:10:49,00 00:02:49,00(47) 00:08:01,00(34)
38 Jurdnkova Heidi (2002) CZE LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 00:10:49,00 00:02:43,00(40) 00:08:06,00(37)
39 Schwarz Roman (2000) CZE TCV JindfichQv Hradec 00:10:54,00 00:02:44,00(41) 00:08:09,00(39)

40 Vanék Tomas (2000) CZE TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec 00:10:54,00 00:02:37,00(28) 00:08:17,00(43)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Jurdnek Lukas (2002)
Burdova Anezka (2001)
Kmonicek Martin (2002)
Fialova Klara (1999)
CihlaF Jan (2001)
Kot&3ovcova Pavla (2000)
Janeckova Lucie (2001)
Banszel Vojtéch (2001)
Pechova Karolina (1999)
Hladovcova Anna (2000)
Siskovd Barbora (2001)
Hronesova Denisa (2002)
Dvofék Jan (2001)

Volek Michal (2002)
Pavlickova Radka (2002)
Sotona Jan (2001)
Tauchmanova Marta (2000)
Kesnar Jonas (2001)
Saska Matéj (2002)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 21:46

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

SBRTT UL

SBR TT Usti nad Labem

TT LOKO Beroun

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

SK Slavia Praha
Spkli

PK JH

TITAN TRILIFE

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
SBRTT UL

PKJH

CzechTRI K. Team

SK Slavia Praha

Triatlon Jablonec

00:10:56,00
00:10:58,00
00:11:04,00
00:11:06,00
00:11:10,00
00:11:17,00
00:11:17,00
00:11:25,00
00:11:26,00
00:11:35,00
00:11:36,00
00:11:48,00
00:11:58,00
00:12:01,00
00:12:06,00
00:12:23,00
00:12:33,00
00:12:41,00
00:13:02,00

00:03:01,00(53)
00:02:54,00(49)
00:02:48,00(46)
00:02:38,00(31)
00:02:46,00(44)
00:02:37,00(27)
00:02:39,00(36)
00:03:00,00(52)
00:02:26,00(14)
00:02:42,00(38)
00:02:37,00(30)
00:03:03,00(55)
00:03:12,00(57)
00:02:48,00(45)
00:02:46,00(43)
00:03:12,00(58)
00:02:58,00(51)
00:03:03,00(54)
00:04:21,00(59)

00:07:55,00(32)
00:08:05,00(35)
00:08:15,00(42)
00:08:28,00(46)
00:08:24,00(44)
00:08:40,00(48)
00:08:39,00(47)
00:08:25,00(45)
00:09:01,00(54)
00:08:53,00(52)
00:08:58,00(53)
00:08:45,00(50)
00:08:45,00(51)
00:09:14,00(56)
00:09:20,00(57)
00:09:10,00(55)
00:09:35,00(58)
00:09:38,00(59)
00:08:41,00(49)



