

Aquatlon Jablonec n. N (AQUATLON, ČP) - Celkově, 19.04.2014

Novell

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Řehula Jakub (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:08:37,00	00:02:16,00(7)	00:06:20,00(1)
2	Zikmund Tomáš (1999)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:08:40,00	00:02:11,00(3)	00:06:29,00(3)
3	Krejča Zdeněk (1999)	CZE	SBR TT UL	00:08:43,00	00:02:13,00(4)	00:06:30,00(4)
4	Semerád Martin (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:08:52,00	00:02:23,00(13)	00:06:29,00(2)
5	Trutna Jan (1999)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:09:08,00	00:02:16,00(6)	00:06:52,00(7)
6	Nejedlý Jakub (1999)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:09:19,00	00:02:18,00(10)	00:07:01,00(10)
7	Pospíšil Matyáš (2000)	CZE	PK JH	00:09:20,00	00:02:14,00(5)	00:07:06,00(11)
8	Libnar Vojtěch (1999)	CZE	TJ JILEMNICE	00:09:24,00	00:02:33,00(24)	00:06:51,00(5)
9	Burian Matěj (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:09:25,00	00:02:30,00(19)	00:06:55,00(8)
10	Horák Vilém (2001)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:09:29,00	00:02:37,00(29)	00:06:51,00(6)
11	Fencí Jiří (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:09:30,00	00:02:30,00(21)	00:07:00,00(9)
12	Heřman Petr (1999)	CZE	SPKLi	00:09:30,00	00:02:09,00(1)	00:07:21,00(17)
13	Šimůnek Rostislav (2000)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:09:34,00	00:02:11,00(2)	00:07:24,00(20)
14	Zábojníková Klára (1999)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:09:38,00	00:02:20,00(12)	00:07:18,00(15)
15	Kopřiva Filip (2001)	CZE		00:09:41,00	00:02:27,00(16)	00:07:15,00(14)
16	Ondrášková Adriana (2000)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:09:45,00	00:02:26,00(15)	00:07:19,00(16)
17	Hrdličková Anna (2001)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:09:51,00	00:02:38,00(34)	00:07:13,00(13)
18	Bělinová Natálie (2000)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:09:52,00	00:02:32,00(22)	00:07:21,00(18)
19	Krejzarová Barbora (2001)	CZE	SPKLi	00:09:52,00	00:02:30,00(18)	00:07:22,00(19)
20	Heidrich Jakub (2001)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:10:02,00	00:02:30,00(20)	00:07:32,00(21)
21	Matošková Kateřina (2001)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	00:10:05,00	00:02:17,00(8)	00:07:48,00(28)
22	Lahoda Jakub (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:10:08,00	00:02:18,00(9)	00:07:51,00(31)
23	Kava Ondřej (2001)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:10:16,00	00:02:39,00(35)	00:07:38,00(24)
24	Michálek Filip (2001)	CZE	PK JH	00:10:17,00	00:02:40,00(37)	00:07:36,00(23)
25	Řehula Šimon (2002)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:18,00	00:03:06,00(56)	00:07:13,00(12)
26	Služevský Matěj (2002)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:10:19,00	00:02:38,00(32)	00:07:41,00(26)
27	Cihlářová Anna (2000)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:10:20,00	00:02:30,00(17)	00:07:50,00(30)
28	Vojtěchová Josefina (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:10:21,00	00:02:35,00(25)	00:07:46,00(27)
29	Hrdlička Jakub (2002)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:25,00	00:02:45,00(42)	00:07:40,00(25)
30	Všetička Jaroslav (2002)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:10:27,00	00:02:53,00(48)	00:07:34,00(22)
31	Šimková Karolína (1999)	CZE		00:10:29,00	00:02:19,00(11)	00:08:11,00(40)
32	Antošová Barbora (2000)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:10:41,00	00:02:42,00(39)	00:07:59,00(33)
33	Bartošová Sabina (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:10:41,00	00:02:35,00(26)	00:08:06,00(38)
34	Pičmanová Vendula (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:10:43,00	00:02:38,00(33)	00:08:05,00(36)
35	Březnová Radka (1999)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:44,00	00:02:32,00(23)	00:08:13,00(41)
36	Moudrý Petr (2001)	CZE	TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:10:46,00	00:02:56,00(50)	00:07:50,00(29)
37	Hartmanová Barbora (2002)	CZE	Moderní pětiboj Dukla Praha	00:10:49,00	00:02:49,00(47)	00:08:01,00(34)
38	Juránková Heidi (2002)	CZE	LK Slovan Karlovy Vary	00:10:49,00	00:02:43,00(40)	00:08:06,00(37)
39	Schwarz Roman (2000)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:54,00	00:02:44,00(41)	00:08:09,00(39)
40	Vaněk Tomáš (2000)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:54,00	00:02:37,00(28)	00:08:17,00(43)

41	Juránek Lukáš (2002)	CZE		00:10:56,00	00:03:01,00(53)	00:07:55,00(32)
42	Burdová Anežka (2001)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:58,00	00:02:54,00(49)	00:08:05,00(35)
43	Kmoníček Martin (2002)	CZE	SBR TT UL	00:11:04,00	00:02:48,00(46)	00:08:15,00(42)
44	Fialová Klára (1999)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:11:06,00	00:02:38,00(31)	00:08:28,00(46)
45	Cihlář Jan (2001)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:11:10,00	00:02:46,00(44)	00:08:24,00(44)
46	Kotěšovcová Pavla (2000)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:11:17,00	00:02:37,00(27)	00:08:40,00(48)
47	Janečková Lucie (2001)	CZE		00:11:17,00	00:02:39,00(36)	00:08:39,00(47)
48	Banszel Vojtěch (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:11:25,00	00:03:00,00(52)	00:08:25,00(45)
49	Pechová Karolína (1999)	CZE	Spkli	00:11:26,00	00:02:26,00(14)	00:09:01,00(54)
50	Hladovcová Anna (2000)	CZE	PK JH	00:11:35,00	00:02:42,00(38)	00:08:53,00(52)
51	Šišková Barbora (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:11:36,00	00:02:37,00(30)	00:08:58,00(53)
52	Hronešová Denisa (2002)	CZE		00:11:48,00	00:03:03,00(55)	00:08:45,00(50)
53	Dvořák Jan (2001)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:11:58,00	00:03:12,00(57)	00:08:45,00(51)
54	Volek Michal (2002)	CZE	SBR TT UL	00:12:01,00	00:02:48,00(45)	00:09:14,00(56)
55	Pavličková Radka (2002)	CZE	PK JH	00:12:06,00	00:02:46,00(43)	00:09:20,00(57)
56	Sotona Jan (2001)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:12:23,00	00:03:12,00(58)	00:09:10,00(55)
57	Tauchmanová Marta (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:12:33,00	00:02:58,00(51)	00:09:35,00(58)
58	Kešnar Jonáš (2001)	CZE		00:12:41,00	00:03:03,00(54)	00:09:38,00(59)
59	Saska Matěj (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Jablonec	00:13:02,00	00:04:21,00(59)	00:08:41,00(49)

Generováno dne 16.04.2026 13:48